TRYSTAR.com15765 Acorn Trail   /   Faribault, MN 55021   /   507.333.3990
HV Series
Uninterruptible Power Systems
Designed to be used with linear or non-linear loads.
7.5 kVA to 25 kVA
Applications:
• Windfarm Power Substations
• SCADA / DCS

RUNTIME
HALF
LOAD
BATTERY
RUNTIME
**UNIT
WEIGHT
CABINET
SIZE
EFFICIEN-
CY BTU/HR AUDIBLE
NOISE
HV7500 7.5 5250 8.0 15 min. 35 min 828 lbs. B 92% 1432 50dB
HV8000 8.0 6000 9.0 13 min. 31 min. 828 lbs. B 91% 1841 50dB
HV9000 9.0 7000 — 12 min. 26 min. 828 lbs. B 91% 2148 52dB
HV10500 10.5 7500 11.5 12 min. 31 min. 956 lbs. B 93% 1790 52dB
HV11500 11.5 8000 13.0 11 min. 27 min. 956 lbs. B 92% 2182 52dB
HV13000 13.0 8500  — 9 min. 24 min. 956 lbs. B 92% 2319 54dB
HV14000 14.0 10000 16.0 30 min. 66 min. 1715 lbs. K 94% 2046 54dB
HV16000 16.0 12000 17.0 25 min 57 min. 1715 lbs. K 93% 2864 54dB
HV17000 17.0 14500 — 23 min. 54 min. 1715 lbs. K 93% 3461 55dB
HV18000 18.0 16000 20.0 20 min. 46 min. 1835 lbs. K 93% 3819 55dB
HV20000 20.0 18000 — 17 min. 41 min. 1835 lbs. K 93% 4297 55dB
HV20000E 20.0 18000 25.0 15 min. 34 min. 2013 lbs. B & K 93% 4297 55dB
HV25000 25.0 20000 — 11 min. 27 min. 2013 lbs. B & K 93% 4774 55dB
© 2026  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.12 TRYSTAR.com